
 12. Dunavski marathon 
21. avgusta 2007. god 

Plasman muških 
 Rd.Br. St.Br. Prezime i ime Mesto Zemlja GodRod Kat. Vreme Nap. 
 1 3 Stolic Saša Beograd SRB 1981 M18 01:19:32 
 2 1 Mišovic Zdravko Kula SRB 1971 M30 01:19:48 
 3 2 Milenkovic Nebojša Kikinda SRB 1969 M30 01:19:52 
 4 8 Celjuska Ðuka Sombor SRB 1966 M40 01:21:38 
 5 6 Popovic Veljko Kula SRB 1965 M40 01:22:22 
 6 35 Vero Janoš Subotica SRB 1958 M40 01:26:45 
 7 18 Filep Atila B.Topola SRB 1970 M30 01:27:00 
 8 11 Kesic Miloš Sombor SRB 1972 M30 01:29:38 
 9 4 Stipic Josip Subotica SRB 1962 M40 01:29:59 
 10 39 Radulovic Radovan Subotica SRB 1952 M50 01:31:06 
 11 15 Zekovic Jakša Sombor SRB 1965 M40 01:34:18 
 12 29 Bjelajac Boško Pancevo SRB 1969 M30 01:35:05 
 13 24 Skenderovic Grgo Subotica SRB 1961 M40 01:37:23 
 14 28 Ludaic Sebastian Palic SRB 1970 M30 01:37:23 
 15 22 Kopilovic Laza Sombor SRB 1954 M50 01:40:31 
 16 36 Ziric Mihajlo Subotica SRB 1954 M50 01:40:56 
 17 37 Knekt Ivica Subotica SRB 1978 M18 01:41:34 
 18 20 Ubornji Dejan Novi Sad SRB 1969 M30 01:41:52 
 19 34 Ciric Dragan Subotica SRB 1951 M50 01:42:05 
 20 33 Rafai Gustav Subotica SRB 1954 M50 01:43:30 
 21 5 Smrk Štefan Vrbas SRB 1944 M60 01:45:31 
 22 16 Jocic Radivoj Becej SRB 1959 M40 01:46:05 
 23 27 Cimer Sabolc ST. Moravica SRB 1970 M30 01:46:11 
 24 17 Štula Božo Beograd SRB 1947 M60 01:50:26 
 25 13 Živkovic Dušan Becej SRB 1954 M50 01:50:32 
 26 10 Mataric Gašpar Sombor SRB 1980 M18 01:50:48 
 27 21 Ivkovic Željko Sombor SRB 1979 M18 01:50:48 
 28 38 Jankulovski Dragan Becej SRB 1967 M40 01:52:42 
 29 30 Katrinka Stanko Subotica SRB 1966 M40 01:58:58 
 30 9 Blažic Milorad Sombor SRB 1954 M50 02:00:42 
 31 19 Bolvart Antoine B. Topola SRB 1971 M30 02:02:10 
 32 25 Micic Srecko Beograd SRB 1958 M40 02:13:45 
 33 14 Kovac Janoš Becej SRB 1941 M60 02:16:16 
 

                                   Plasman žena 
 Rd.Br. St.Br. Prezime i ime Mesto Zemlja GodRod Kat. Vreme Nap. 
 1 26 Sokol Stojanka Subotica SRB 1962 Ž40 01:46:21 
 2 7 Jurišin Mira Kula SRB 1949 Ž50 02:16:10 
 3 12 Neta Slavica Zemun SRB 1950 Ž50 02:28:42 
 
 
 



 
                       Plasman  po kategorijama  

 
 Kategorija: M18 
 1 3 Stolic Saša Beograd 1981 01:19:32 
 2 37 Knekt Ivica Subotica 1978 01:41:34 
 3 21 Ivkovic Željko Sombor 1979 01:50:48 
 4 10 Mataric Gašpar Sombor 1980 01:50:48 
 Kategorija: M30 
 1 1 Mišovic Zdravko Kula 1971 01:19:48 
 2 2 Milenkovic Nebojša Kikinda 1969 01:19:52 
 3 18 Filep Atila B.Topola 1970 01:27:00 
 4 11 Kesic Miloš Sombor 1972 01:29:38 
 5 29 Bjelajac Boško Pancevo 1969 01:35:05 
 6 28 Ludaic Sebastian Palic 1970 01:37:23 
 7 20 Ubornji Dejan Novi Sad 1969 01:41:52 
 8 27 Cimer Sabolc ST. Moravica 1970 01:46:11 
 9 19 Bolvart Antoine B. Topola 1971 02:02:10 
 Kategorija: M40 
 1 8 Celjuska Ðuka Sombor 1966 01:21:38 
 2 6 Popovic Veljko Kula 1965 01:22:22 
 3 35 Vero Janoš Subotica 1958 01:26:45 
 4 4 Stipic Josip Subotica 1962 01:29:59 
 5 15 Zekovic Jakša Sombor 1965 01:34:18 
 6 24 Skenderovic Grgo Subotica 1961 01:37:23 
 7 16 Jocic Radivoj Becej 1959 01:46:05 
 8 38 Jankulovski Dragan Becej 1967 01:52:42 
 9 30 Katrinka Stanko Subotica 1966 01:58:58 
 10 25 Micic Srecko Beograd 1958 02:13:45 
 Kategorija: M50 
 1 39 Radulovic Radovan Subotica 1952 01:31:06 
 2 22 Kopilovic Laza Sombor 1954 01:40:31 
 3 36 Ziric Mihajlo Subotica 1954 01:40:56 
 4 34 Ciric Dragan Subotica 1951 01:42:05 
 5 33 Rafai Gustav Subotica 1954 01:43:30 
 6 13 Živkovic Dušan Becej 1954 01:50:32 
 7 9 Blažic Milorad Sombor 1954 02:00:42 

                               Kategorija: M60 
 1 5 Smrk Štefan Vrbas 1944 01:45:31 
 2 17 Štula Božo Beograd 1947 01:50:26 
 3 14 Kovac Janoš Becej 1941 02:16:16 
 Kategorija: Ž40 
 1 26 Sokol Stojanka Subotica 1962 01:46:21 
 Kategorija: Ž50 
 1 7 Jurišin Mira Kula 1949 02:16:10 
 2 12 Neta Slavica Zemun 1950 02:28:42 


